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Wie die Blatter im Herbst

VASENGLUCK

ES KREUCHT & FLEUCHT

LIEBLINGS-DAHLIEN
Lavender Perfection
Café au Lait
Caitlin’s Joy
Labyrinth Twotone
Créme de Cassis
Labyrinth

Wine Eyed Jill
Emory Paul

Molly Raven
Wizard of Oz
Penhill Watermelon
Peaches

Eveline

Strawberry Cream
Porcelain

Skyfall

Mango Madness
Milena Fleur
Babylon Paars
Burlesca

Rocco

Totally Tangerine

CREDITS, QUELLEN UND
WEITERE LITERATUR

IMPRESSUM

83

87

95

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123

126

128



